Account Transactions

Torpoint Town Council

For the period 1 April 2021 to 24 June 2021

RUNNING

DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE GROSS VAT
Library Cafe Income (D&L)

13 Apr2021 Receive Money :I'(c:);?:int Library & Community Hub library income - 3.33 3.33 3.50 0.17
13 Apr 2021 Receive Money _ngfpeoi"t Library & Community Hub ;o income - 0.95 428 1.00 0.05
13 Apr 2021 Receive Money _T‘C’;?eoi”t Library & Community Hub o income - 2.86 7.14 3.00 0.14
13 Apr 2021 Receive Money Tg;?eomt Library & Community HUb o income - 2.86 10.00 3.00 0.14
15 Apr 2021 Receive Money _T‘c’;fp:int Library & Community Hub 4. income - 11.43 21.43 12.00 0.57
15 Apr 2021 Receive Money T:JFr:JLn; ]I(_ei:ra ry & Community Hub Library income 0.19 - 21.24 (0.20) (0.01)
19 Apr 2021 Receive Money _ng‘;gi”t Library & Community Hub oy -+ Income - 1.90 23.14 2.00 0.10
20 Apr 2021 Receive Money _Tgfpeoi”t Library & Community Hub & - 1ncome - 18.76 41.90 19.70 0.94
20 Apr 2021 Receive Money _Tg;Ff’gi”t Library & Community Hub o .+ income - 143 43.33 1.50 0.07
20 Apr 2021 Receive Money Tg;‘;gmt Library & Community Hub 4. income - 4.76 48.09 5.00 0.24
22 Apr 2021 Receive Money Tg;?gi"t Library & Community Hub 4o income - 3.33 51.42 3.50 0.17
22 Apr2021 Receive Money _Tg;‘;’gmt Library & Community Hub o income - 2.86 54.28 3.00 0.14
27Apr2021  Receive Money _Ti’;fpe"i”t Library & Community Hub . income - 10.95 65.23 11.50 0.55
27 Apr 2021 Receive Money :I'Z);fpeoint Library & Community Hub Library income - 26.38 91.61 27.70 1.32
29 Apr 2021 Receive Money _T‘C’;?e"int Library & Community Hub ;0 o i come ; 2.86 94.47 3.00 0.14
5May 2021 Receive Money _Tg;‘;é’mt Library & Community HUb o Income - 1.14 95.61 1.20 0.06
5May 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub b o 1 come - 3.81 99.42 4.00 0.19
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Account Transactions

DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE CREDIT l;bi[‘:::::fé GROSS VAT
6 May 2021 Receive Money _T‘c’;?:mt Library & Community Hub 0 - i come cash 22.38 121.80 23.50 112
6 May 2021 Receive Money Tg;‘;gmt Library & Community Hub 4o income 12.86 134.66 13.50 0.64
7 May 2021 Receive Money Tg;?gi"t Library & Community Hub o o Income 7.43 142.09 7.80 0.37
10May2021  Receive Money _Tf:’;fp:mt Library & Community Hub ;0 - 1 come Cash 47.24 189.33 49.60 2.36
11May2021  Receive Money _Tg;’;gi”t Library & Community Hub ;0 - 1 come 2.38 191.71 2.50 0.12
11 May 2021 Receive Money TZ:’::L”; ]Ic_;te)rary &Community Hub Library Income - 191.67 (0.04) -
12May2021  Receive Money _T‘C’;?e"int Library & Community Hub ;0 - i come 571 197.38 6.00 0.29
14May2021  Receive Money _Tg;‘;é’mt Library & Community Hub o .+ 1oncome 9.52 206.90 10.00 0.48
17May2021  Receive Money Tg;?g'l';tct'rg;a ry&Community Hub | 4 Income Cash 58.67 265.57 61.60 2.93
18 May 2021 Receive Money :I'(c:);?:int Library & Community Hub Library Income 5.14 270.71 5.40 0.26
19May2021  Receive Money _TZ’;fpeOi"t Library & Community Hub ;0 - 1 come 5.62 276.33 5.90 0.28
19 May 2021 Receive Money T;:?;’L“; ]Ic_ei:rary &Community Hub Library Income - 276.23 (0.10) -
20May2021  Receive Money Tg;‘;g'l:tc'(;ﬁr: ry & Community Hub v income 9.62 285.85 10.10 0.48
24May2021  Receive Money TE;?;",?,E(L,fn’f ry&Community Hub | o+ income cash 105.52 391.37 110.80 5.28
25May2021  Receive Money _ng?:i”t Library & Community Hub oy income 8.57 399.94 9.00 0.43
26May2021  Receive Money _Tsarfp:i”t Library & Community Hub 4+ income 2.95 402.89 3.10 0.15
27May2021  Receive Money _Tgfpe"i”t Library & Community Hub i ome 2.48 405.37 2.60 0.12
28May2021  Receive Money ngf’g'l:tctﬁf ry & Community Hub ;0 - income 1.90 407.27 2.00 0.10
1Jun2021 Receive Money TS;?:mt Library & Community HUb 1 income 10.00 417.27 10.50 0.50
1Jun2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5 0o me 57.43 474.70 60.30 2.87
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Account Transactions

RUNNING

DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE GROSS VAT

2 Jun 2021 Receive Money _T‘c’;?:'"t Library & Community Hub ;0 - i come ; 2.86 477.56 3.00 0.14

4 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5 o me - 143 478.99 1.50 0.07
- cafe income

7 Jun 2021 Receive Money _ng?:'"t Library & Community Hub . . cach Income - 54.10 533.09 56.80 2.70

8 Jun 2021 Receive Money -ngfpeolnt Library & Community Hub Library cash income - 57.43 590.52 60.30 2.87

8 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpo]nt Library & Community Hub Library Income - 5.62 596.14 5.90 0.28
- cafe income

9 Jun 2021 Receive Money _ngfp:'”t Library & Community Hub 5 50 come ; 7.62 603.76 8.00 0.38

10 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub - cafe - 1.90 605.66 2.00 0.10

11 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub - cafe - 5.71 611.37 6.00 0.29

15Jun2021  Receive Money TS;?:'”t Library & Community Hub 4. income - 10.95 622.32 11.50 0.55

16Jun2021  Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 1 2 oh income - 94.57 716.89 99.30 473
- cafe income

17 Jun 2021 Receive Money TS;?;mt Library & Community Hub Library Income - 5.24 722.13 5.50 0.26

18 Jun 2021 Receive Money TS;fp:mt Library & Community Hub library income - 9.52 731.65 10.00 0.48

21 Jun 2021 Receive Money _ngfp:'”t Library & Community Hub i ome ; 7.24 738.89 7.60 0.36

23 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5y o e ; 11.52 750.41 12.10 0.58
- cafe income

24Jun2021  Receive Money _Té’;?eo'nt Library & Community Hub 4. cash income - 71.33 821.74 74.90 3.57

Total Library Cafe Income (D&L) 0.33 822.07 821.74 862.86 41.12

Library Sales (D&L)

1Apr2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub library income - 4.17 4.17 5.00 0.83
- Dog waste bags

1Apr2021 Receive Money Torpoint le'rary & Community Hub library income - 1.25 5.42 1.50 0.25
- photocopying

1 Apr2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub ;i oo 0.09 - 5.33 (0.11) (0.02)
- Sum up fee

6 Apr2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub o income - 4.17 9.50 5.00 0.83
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Account Transactions

RUNNING

DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE GROSS VAT

6 Apr 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub | o income - 2.92 12.42 3.50 0.58
- Seagull sacks

6 Apr2021 Receive Money _Tg;ipnot'i:g"bra ry & Community Hub | o o income - 12.17 24.59 14.60 2.43

8 Apr2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub - Seagull Sacks - 5.83 30.42 7.00 1.17

8 Apr 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub - Seagull Sacks - 2.92 33.34 3.50 0.58

8 Apr2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub - Sum up fee 0.15 - 33.19 (0.18) (0.03)

9 Apr2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5 oy me - 8.00 41.19 9.60 1.60
- photocopying

12 Apr2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub library income - 5.83 47.02 7.00 1.17
- seagull sacks

12 Apr 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub ;0 o4 oo ; 5.83 52.85 7.00 117
- seagull sacks

12 Apr 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 0 oo me 0.20 ; 52.65 (0.24) (0.04)
- sum up fee

13 Apr 2021 Receive Money _Tg:ipn‘i'i:tg"'brary & CommunityHub 5 v income - 1.08 53.73 1.30 0.22

13 Apr 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub b oo come 0.17 - 53.56 (0.20) (0.03)
- sum up fee

14 Apr 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub library income - 2.92 56.48 3.50 0.58
- seagull sack

14 Apr 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub library income 0.05 - 56.43 (0.06) (0.01)
- Sum up fee
Cornwall Council - Dog Waste Bags -

16 Apr 2021 Payable Invoice Dog Waste Bags pack of 50 bags x6 invno 8100120716 20.85 - 35.58 (25.02) (4.17)
(300 bags agreed with Kevin Brader

19 Apr 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5 o me - 1.67 37.25 2.00 0.33
- Laminating

19 Apr 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub o 1ncome - 2.92 40.17 3.50 0.58
- Seagull Sacks

19 Apr 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5 0o me 0.10 - 40.07 (0.12) (0.02)
- sum up fee

20 Apr 2021 Receive Money _Tg:f’n‘)t'i:;“brary &Community Hub 4 o+ income - 35.83 75.90 43.00 7.17

20 Apr 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub & 1 come - 17.50 93.40 21.00 3.50
- Seagull Sacks

20 Apr 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5y o e - 9.17 102.57 11.00 1.83
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Account Transactions

DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT l;l/i[l;l:l':j(é GROSS VAT
20 Apr 2021 Receive Money _Tg:f’n‘fi:tg”bra ry & Community Hub | o income - 4.58 107.15 5.50 0.92
20 Apr 2021 Receive Money ng‘;‘;ﬁ ';'abcf ry & Community Hub | o o income - 2.92 110.07 3.50 0.58
20 Apr 2021 Receive Money T;’JE’:L"; ]';ei:ra ry & Community Hub | o - income 0.22 - 109.85 (0.26) (0.04)
21 Apr 2021 Receive Money _ngzsz Is_;t::r; ry & Community Hub Library Income - 2.92 112.77 3.50 0.58
21Apr2021  Receive Money T;:Efrpt fLei:ra ry&Community Hub 4 o Income 0.05 - 112.72 (0.06) (0.01)
22 Apr2021 Receive Money _Tg:)pgo\z‘;:t;bgigs& Community Hub | o v income - 8.33 121.05 10.00 167
22 Apr 2021 Receive Money Tg:‘:j':; 'f‘;t;ra ry & Community Hub oo v income 0.23 - 120.82 (0.28) (0.05)
26 Apr 2021 Receive Money _T;’erz‘g’mlts":c’gry &CommunityHub v Income - 8.75 129.57 10.50 1.75
26 Apr 2021 Receive Money T;’l:rr’:'u”; ]';;:ra ry&Community Hub oy 1ncome 0.15 - 129.42 (0.18) (0.03)
27 Apr 2021 Receive Money TS;E;LTSL;EEW & Community Hub o0 income - 2.92 132.34 3.50 0.58
27 Apr 2021 Receive Money ng)pgoxatsl;:iebtr)zgs& Community Hub Library income - 0.83 133.17 1.00 0.17
27 Apr 2021 Receive Money _Tg:l!’n‘;ii:tg”bra ry & Community Hub | o income - 417 137.34 5.00 0.83
27 Apr 2021 Receive Money _ngzgmlts";tc’gry &CommunityHub 0o Income - 2.92 140.26 3.50 0.58
27 Apr 2021 Receive Money _Tg:?n"tii:g‘ibra ry & Community Hub | o Income - 4.87 145.13 5.84 0.97
27 Apr 2021 Receive Money T;’JE’;’L”; ]';;Zra ry&Community Hub o - income 0.13 - 145.00 (0.16) (0.03)
28 Apr 2021 Receive Money Tg;‘;‘;m SL;téLasry &Community Hub o v income - 2.92 147.92 3.50 0.58
28 Apr 2021 Receive Money T;’l:’;flj”pt fLei:ra ry&Community Hub 3 - income 0.05 - 147.87 (0.06) (0.01)
29 Apr 2021 Receive Money Tg;‘(’)‘ig‘ctog;fgry &Community Hub o+ income - 6.67 154.54 8.00 1.33
29 Apr 2021 Receive Money _Tserg‘g’mlts";tc’gry &CommunityHub i o v income - 5.83 160.37 7.00 1.17
29 Apr 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub b o i come 0.26 - 160.11 (0.31) (0.05)
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Account Transactions

DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT RB%[‘I’:::?; GROSS VAT
30 Apr 2021 Receive Money TSQEQLTFSLQET ry & Community Hub v income - 2.92 163.03 3.50 0.58
30 Apr 2021 Receive Money Tg;‘;fg‘; ]';eizra ry & Community Hub v income 0.05 - 162.98 (0.06) (0.01)
4 May 2021 Receive Money _T;’erggmlts";ggry &CommunityHub . v Income - 17.50 180.48 21.00 3.50
4 May 2021 Receive Money -Tg:ip;cimtgubrary & Community Hub Library Income - 1.33 181.81 1.60 0.27
4 May 2021 Receive Money T;:Efrpt fLei:ra ry & Community Hub & income 0.33 ; 181.48 (0.39) (0.06)
5 May 2021 Receive Money T?;ggﬂltéi;f ry & Community Hub library Income - 5.83 187.31 7.00 1.17
5May 2021 Receive Money T;’Jf:hn; ]';eizra ry & Community Hub ;0 - 1ncome 0.18 - 187.13 (0.21) (0.03)
6 May 2021 Receive Money _T;’erz‘g’mlts":c’gry &Community HUb by income cash - 17.50 204.63 21.00 3.50
6 May 2021 Receive Money _ngpgo\jvnatsljebgzg& Community Hub library income cash - 3.33 207.96 4.00 0.67
6 May 2021 Receive Money :I'g:&ci:_:]tgubrary & Community Hub library income cash - 4.83 212.79 5.80 0.97
6 May 2021 Receive Money ngg;’é:t“z:crigy &Community Hub 4 - income - 8.75 221.54 1050 175
6 May 2021 Receive Money T‘;L’Z‘t’g'ctoﬂsir:gry &Community Hub 4 o income - 7.50 229.04 9.00 1.50
6 May 2021 Receive Money Tg;‘;f':‘; ]';eizra ry & Community Hub | o income 0.46 - 228.58 (0.55) (0.09)
7 May 2021 Receive Money ngi\%ﬂitg\a& &CommunityHub o v Income - 2.92 231.50 3.50 0.58
7 May 2021 Receive Money T;’JE’;’L”; ]';;Zra ry&Community Hub o - income 0.16 - 231.34 (0.19) (0.03)
10May2021  Receive Money _Tg?n"tii:tg“brary &Community Hub o v Income Cash - 9.58 240.92 11.50 1.92
10May2021  Receive Money Tg;’;‘g"u”lf z;t;fsry &Community Hub 4\ -+ Income Cash - 2.92 243.84 3.50 0.58
Torpoint Library & Community Hub
10 May 2021 Receive Money - WORLD OF BOOKS LIM ZIFFIT Library Income N 4.39 248.23 5.27 0.88
4521658
12May2021  Receive Money TorpointLibrary & Community Hub o i ome - 5.83 254.06 7.00 1.17
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Account Transactions

RUNNING
DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE GROSS VAT
12May2021  Receive Money T‘S’L:Frﬂ”; fLe'Zrary &Community HUb i - income 0.18 ; 253.88 (0.22) (0.04)
. Cornwall Council - Dog Waste Bags - .
14 May 2021 Payable Invoice Dog Waste Bags pack of 50 bags invno 8100131748 41.70 - 212.18 (50.04) (8.34)
14May2021  Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5 1650 come - 5.83 218.01 7.00 1.17
- Seagull Sacks
14May2021  Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5 1651 come - 0.83 218.84 1.00 0.17
- dog waste bags
14May2021  Receive Money T;:Efrpt fLe':rary &Community Hub - 1oncome 0.26 - 218.58 (0.31) (0.05)
17May2021  Receive Money _T;’;g;’mlt;:ggry &CommunityHub o income ; 8.75 227.33 10.50 175
17May2021  Receive Money T;’Jf:hn; ]';e'zrary &Community HUb i - income 0.15 - 227.18 (0.18) (0.03)
17May2021  Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub o 1o me cash - 4.17 231.35 5.00 0.83
- Dog waste bags
17May2021  Receive Money _Tg:ipn"t'i:;"'bra ry&Community Hub | 4 Income Cash - 10.00 241.35 12.00 2.00
18 May 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub Library Income - 4.17 245.52 5.00 0.83
- dog waste bags
18May2021  Receive Money T;’l:’;flj”pt fLe':ra ry & Community Hub & income 0.14 - 245.38 (0.17) (0.03)
20May2021  Receive Money T‘S’J’;?L"; fLe':rary &CommunityHub (o income 0.13 - 245.25 (0.16) (0.03)
24May2021  Receive Money _Tg:ﬁ:;;tg"'bra ry & Community Hub | - income cash ; 10.08 255.33 12.10 2.02
24May2021  Receive Money _Tg;‘l)gl)'}tb";zrkiry & CommunityHub o income cash - 12.50 267.83 15.00 2.50
25May2021  Receive Money _Tg:m'iztg"'brary & CommunityHub o o+ income - 5.00 272.83 6.00 1.00
25 May 2021 Receive Money TSJI;?ant ll‘_elgra "y & Community Hub library income 0.20 - 272.63 (0.24) (0.04)
26May2021  Receive Money T;:’;flun,: fLe':rary &Community HUb o income 0.05 - 272.58 (0.06) (0.01)
27May2021  Receive Money _Tg:ﬁ]‘i'i:tg“brary & Community Hub i - v income - 5.42 278.00 6.50 1.08
27May2021  Receive Money Tg;‘;f:j‘; ]';e'zrary &CommunityHub i o v income 0.13 ; 277.87 (0.15) (0.02)
28May2021  Receive Money TorpointLibrary & Community Hub b o i come - 8.75 286.62 10.50 1.75

Account Transactions

Torpoint Town Council

- seagull sacks



Account Transactions

DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT R;,i[‘;‘::éi GROSS VAT
28May2021  Receive Money T‘S’L:Frfl]"; fLeina ry & Community Hub ;0 - income 0.18 ; 286.44 (0.21) (0.03)
1Jun2021 Receive Money _Tgéz‘g’mlts";tc’gry &CommunityHub i v income - 2.92 289.36 3.50 0.58
1Jun2021 Receive Money T;’JE’:L"; ]';ei:rary & CommunityHub o o+ income 0.20 - 289.16 (0.24) (0.04)
1Jun 2021 Receive Money -ngzglijr;ltsl_;glzry & Community Hub Library Income - 8.75 297.91 10.50 1.75
1Jun2021 Receive Money _Tg;pg°\j\,”;sibgzrgys& Community Hub & v Income ; 5.00 302,91 6.00 1.00
1Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tg:ipn‘iii:tgubrary &Community Hub 4 o Income ; 5.83 308.74 7.00 117
2 Jun 2021 Receive Money T;’Jf:hn; ]';eizrary &Community HUb i - income 0.04 - 308.70 (0.05) (0.01)
4 Jun 2021 Receive Money _T;’erz‘g’mlts":c’gry &CommunityHub v Income - 2.92 311.62 3.50 0.58
4Jun2021 Receive Money T;’l:rr’:'u”; ]';;:rary & CommunityHub . Income 0.08 ; 311.54 (0.09) (0.01)
4 Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tg?n"tii:;“bra ry & Community Hub & income - 16.00 327.54 19.20 3.20
4Jun2021 Receive Money T;’l:’;flj”pt fLei:ra ry & Community Hub & income 0.27 - 327.27 (0.32) (0.05)
7 Jun 2021 Receive Money _ngpgo\l,";sibgzg& Community Hub 3+ cash Income - 8.33 335.60 10.00 167
7 Jun 2021 Receive Money Tgergog':ltl ';;bcfsry & Community Hub 4 v cash Income - 20.42 356.02 24.50 4.08
7 Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tg:?n"tii:;“brary &Community Hub v cash Income - 5.00 361.02 6.00 1.00
7 Jun 2021 Receive Money T;’;ﬁ’;’;”ﬁ;ﬁ’,[fgﬁgﬁf&”;ﬁ:“y HUb | iprary Cash Income - 18.33 379.35 22.00 3.67
8 Jun 2021 Receive Money TS;E;LTFSL;Z:W & Community Hub Library cash income - 8.75 388.10 10.50 1.75
8 Jun 2021 Receive Money Tg;pgo\,i\,natsibbrzrgys& Community Hub Library cash income - 5.00 393.10 6.00 1.00
8 Jun 2021 Receive Money :I'g:ip:]?[::tgubrary & Community Hub Library cash income - 5.83 398.93 7.00 1.17
8 Jun 2021 Receive Money Tg;‘;f:j‘; ]';eizrary &CommunityHub o Income 0.08 - 398.85 (0.10) (0.02)
9 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub | o income - 17.50 416.35 21.00 3.50
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Account Transactions

DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT l;bi[‘;‘:::g GROSS VAT
9 Jun 2021 Receive Money T‘S’L:Frfl]"; fLeinary &Community Hub - income 0.41 ; 415.94 (0.49) (0.08)
10 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub - sum up fee 0.03 - 415.91 (0.03) -
11 Jun 2021 Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub - sum up fee 0.08 - 415.83 (0.10) (0.02)
15Jun2021  Receive Money _Tg:?n"tii:g‘ibra ry & Community Hub | o income - 6.58 422.41 7.90 1.32
15 Jun 2021 Receive Money T:JFr:JLn; ]I(_ei:ra ry & Community Hub Library income 0.27 - 422.14 (0.32) (0.05)
16 Jun 2021 Receive Money _ng,pgo\,i\,natsibgzrgﬁ& Community Hub library cash income - 0.83 422.97 1.00 0.17
16 Jun 2021 Receive Money Tg;gg:lt[ I;;lzzrlfsry & Community Hub library cash income - 8.75 431.72 10.50 1.75
16 Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tg:ﬁ]‘fi:tg“brary &Community Hub o+ cash income ; 25.00 456.72 30.00 5.00
17Jun2021  Receive Money _Tg(r);:)iizgll.eisrary &CommunityHub i o v income - 21.39 478.11 25.67 4.28
17Jun2021  Receive Money _T;’erggfj'hts";ziry &CommunityHub v Income - 8.75 486.86 10.50 1.75
17 Jun 2021 Receive Money -Tg:::)notii:;ubrary & Community Hub Library Income - 4.17 491.03 5.00 0.83
17 Jun 2021 Receive Money TS;‘;?L“; ]I(_eii:ra ry & Community Hub Library Income 0.29 - 490.74 (0.35) (0.06)
18 Jun 2021 Receive Money _T;’;g;’mltsgtc’gry &Community HUb i - i come ; 2.92 493.66 3.50 0.58
18 Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tg:ﬁ]‘fi:tg"ibrary &Community HUb i - income ; 4.00 497.66 4.80 0.80
18Jun2021  Receive Money T;:‘;f'un; ]';eite’ra ry & Community Hub v income 0.25 - 497.41 (0.30) (0.05)
21 Jun 2021 Receive Money T;’Jf:'u"; ]';;:rary & CommunityHub o o+ income 0.11 ; 497.30 (0.13) (0.02)
22Jun2021  Receive Money Tserggl'ﬂlt Library & Community Hub o ineome - 2.92 500.22 3.50 0.58
22 Jun 2021 Receive Money T;:Efl,npt fLei:rary &Community Hub o - i come 0.05 - 500.17 (0.06) (0.01)
23 Jun 2021 Receive Money _Tg:ipn(iii:tgubrary &Community Hub 4 o Income ; 4.00 504.17 4.80 0.80
23Jun2021  Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub 5 o me 0.23 - 503.94 (0.28) (0.05)
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Account Transactions

RUNNING
DATE SOURCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE GROSS VAT
24 Jun 2021 Receive Money _TZLZO\L’";;?;?;VS& Community Hub &+ cash income ; 2.50 506.44 3.00 0.50
24Jun2021  Receive Money Torpoint Library & Community Hub | 4 cach income - 2.92 509.36 3.50 0.58
- sea gull sacks
24Jun2021  Receive Money _T;:m'ig;"'bra ry & Community Hub | o cash income - 16.92 526.28 20.30 3.38
24 Jun 2021 Receive Money ng%ilzgll:sra ry & Community Hub Library cash income - 2.50 528.78 3.00 0.50
Total Library Sales (D&L) 69.39 598.17 528.78 634.54 105.76
Total 69.72 1,420.24 (1,350.52) 1,497.40 146.88

Account Transactions Torpoint Town Council



